Sunset Conference Finals
Central Park, HB

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

47 1:33:17 1840 6:14 2:06 1-7-8-14-17-26-33 1-7-8-14-17-25-32
58 1:35:11  19:03 6:21 1:03 5-6-12-16-19-20-21 5-6-12-16-19-20-21
77 1:35:59 19112 6:24 246 2-10-15-23-29-38-41 2-10-15-22-28-35-38
107 1:40:06 20:02 641 4:02 3-4-11-59-64-105-108 3-4-11-43-46-50-52
123 1:40:06 20:02 641 1:04 18-24-27-28-30-32-37 18-23-26-27-29-31-34
151 1:43.07 20:38 6:53 256 13-25-31-44-61-62-76 13-24-30-40-44-45-47
162 1:4429 20:54 6:58 2:51 9-35-40-53-55-120-144 9-33-37-41-42-53-56
223 1:63.09 22:38 7:33 317 39-42-83-88-107-133-138 36-39-48-49-51-54-55
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Makenzie McRae 11 Huntington Beach  17:13.1 1 34 Hayden Nguyen 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:46.1

(SS) 35  Abigail Lopez 9 Marina (SS)  20:532 33
2 'E"s;:vsvz Djomby 11 Corona del Mar (S8) 17:32.3 2 36 Jennifer Arreola 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:57.3
s o 0 NSy w11 3T ST ey 2.
4  Keaton Robar 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18296 4 . .
5 Olivia Betlinger 1 LosAlamitos (SS) 18321 5 39 Alma Lindblor 12 Edison(SS) 21055 30
6 Trista Candiotty 10 LosAlamitos (SS) 18348 6 40 Wia Lomon 1 Marina(SS) ~ 21.083 37
7' Devyn Durbin 1 HuntingtonBeach 18419 7 41 Isabella Vu 12 Corona. del Mar (SS) 21:122 38

(SS) 42 Keala Morales 12 Edison (SS) 21132 39
8 Emma Siok 9  Huntington Beach  18:486 8 43 Pheobe Grimshaw 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:13.7

(SS) 44 MarianaHemandez 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:14.6 40
9 Ella Murray 1 Marina (SS) 18571 9 45 Thalia Griffith 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:17.9
10 Bea Douglass 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:58.8 10 46 Alejandra Reyburn 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:18.8
11 Emma Scheumann 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 19:08.5 11 47 Britta Wolker 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:22.3
12 Stevie Holquin 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:11.8 12 48 Naiya Sapru 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:25.1
13 Kiera Tallas 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:11.8 13 49  Emily Williams 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:31.4
14  Charlotte Ross 9  Huntington Beach  19:14.4 14 50 Elizabeth Tinsley 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  21:35.5

(89) 51 Casey McConn 10  Huntington Beach  21:37.4
15 Ellie Rosing 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:166 15 (SS)
16  Ruby Flaim 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:17.1 16 52 Olive Martin 10 Huntington Beach  21:40.0
17 Luna Centeno 12 Huntington Beach  19:18.9 17 (SS)

(SS) 53 Chloe Flores 12 Marina (SS) 21:421 41
18 Yolo Javier 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:23.2 18 54 Nina Rogers 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:45.4
19  Sydnie Lobo 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:349 19 55 Sally Woodruff 9 Marina (SS) 21:48.0 42
20 Kaitlyn McQuillen 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:35.6 20 56 Nicole Le 12 Los Alamitos (SS)  21:49.9
21 Kiana Low 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:35.6 21 57 Sienna Herdman 10  Laguna Beach (SS) 21:56.0
22 Chelsea Estrada 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:48.5 58 Emma Kudulis 10 Huntington Beach  22:02.8
23 Mimi Mikulka 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 195533 22 (SS)
24 Brighton Welch 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 19:56.7 23 59 Addison Goldwasser 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 22:03.3 43
25 Evelyn To 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:59.9 24 60 Vivian Moore 10  Los Alamitos (SS)  22:06.1
26  Lily Fosmire 12 Huntington Beach  20:00.1 25 61 Hailey Tran 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:07.2 44

(SS) 62 Alinne Dao 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:11.2 45
27 Kiara Flores 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:03.9 26 63 Piper Halpern 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 22:12.4
28 Sydney Sydney 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:146 27 64 Macy Richardson 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 22:13.0 46
29 Alex Law 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 20:17.4 28 65 Alyssa Maciel 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  22:14.2
30 Karina Pitz 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 20:26.7 29 66 Roma Kubis 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:14.3
31 AyaRoque 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:32.7 30 67 Oliviah Bustos 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:17.8
32 Hayden Joseph 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 20:34.5 31 68 Alia Turcios 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  22:21.1
33 Emma Luong 12 Huntington Beach  20:37.9 32 69 Hailey Porter 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:21.6

] 70  Milly Verdugo 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:26.8
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Place Name
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Kayla Mellott
Swasya Kadiam
Sophia Martini
Hannah Vosskuhler
Adeline Nguyen

Angelina Nguyen
Reanne Robinson
Towa Le

Melissa Huynh
Fiona McCue
Gabriella Molina

Elisa Rodriguez

Cami Britton
Edith Hernandez

Audrey Yee
Frencess Lam
Kendall Caira

Olivia Trazo
Leilani Moore
Mona Taylor
Kaylie Do
Maya Lee
Sydney Perez
Allison Greene
Josslyn Macy

Kathleen Lee
Chiara De Lorenzo
Siena Laws

Kate Tanner

Emily Maciel
Tessa Hoy

Kelly Reid

Amina Farki
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Los Alamitos (SS
Los Alamitos (SS
Los Alamitos (SS
Los Alamitos (SS

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Edison (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Edison (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Laguna Beach (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Corona del Mar (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)

)
)
)
)

Time
22:28.4
22:32.5
22:33.5
22:35.4
22:39.1

22:40.4
22:40.7
22:45.6

22:47.6
22:53.1
22:58.2

22:59.0

23:00.2
23:10.6

23:13.7
23:18.6
23:19.6

23:271
23:27.8
23:28.6
23:32.9
23:35.2
23:39.1
23:39.8
23:40.1

23:46.7
23:53.7
23:53.7
23:56.9
23:57.0
23:59.5
24:02.3

24:04.7

10/29/2022 -

Results - Overall

Points Place Name Grade
104 Kayla Dinh 10
105 Samantha Leyva 9
106 Hazel Centeno 10
107 Kara Soto 9
108 Vanessa 9

47 Gonzalez-Zuno
109 Viata Bales 9
110 Angelina Wickstrom 12
111 Isabelle Goodman 1
112 Jessica Makram 10
113 Alessandra Pham 10
114 Samantha Maier 9
115 Sariah Baldree 9
116 Skyler McClain 11

48 117 Sela Moore 1
118 Claire Smith 1"
119 Kaitlyn Nakagawa 10
120 Joliet Nguyen 1
121 Ashley Riba 12
122 Alison Pham 10

49 123 Gabby Ibarra 9
124 Jessica Bae 10
125 Kaitlynn Pham 9
126 Tracy Vu 10
127 Addison Smith 9
128 Kailani Munyer 1"
129 Alejandra Prieto
130 Koral Seeley
131 Isabella Manno
132 Sydney Jasso 1"
133 Brennan Yee 10
134 Jenny Tran 1"
135 Megan Mendez 9
136 Ashley Hinojosa 10
137 Allison Duarte 12
138 Emily Ashlock 9
139 Mia Bivens 10

Team
Corona del Mar (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Edison (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)

Newport Harbor (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Marina (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Edison (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Edison (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Time
24:09.4
24:10.8
24:14.5

24:22.1
24:25.8

24:27.2
24:31.8
24:34.2
24:36.4
24:46.6

24:51.8
24:52.3
24:52.3
24:53.0
25:00.9
25:05.5
25:07.0
25:12.7
25:27.4
25:35.6
25:36.4
25:39.4
25:47.5
25:49.0

25:50.2
25:53.8
25543
25:57.3
26:20.2
26:24.8
26:34.5
26:48.3
26:54.3
26:55.8
26:57.2
27:06.6

Points

50

51
52

53

54

95
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Place Name

140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Marisa Barlin
Beatrix Suh

Gabby Sosa

Katie Pham

Ashley Tran

May Whitehouse
Kyla Brannon
Adelene Doan-Nhi
Arianna Tsimerekis
Bella Carabajal

Page 4/11

Grade

9
12

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Los Alamitos (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Marina (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Marina (SS)
Marina (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Time
27118
28:35.7

29:37.1
30:06.1
30:00.8
30:10.8
30:57.6
35:45.4
36:07.9
37:13.8

10/29/2022 -
Results - Overall

Points

56
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022

Team Results - Surf

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Huntington Beach 38 1:33:17 1840 614 2:06 1-6-7-11-13-19-21 1-6-7-11-13-18-20
(SS)
2 W Los Alamitos (SS) 44 1:3511  19:03 6:21 1:03 4-5-9-12-14-15-16 4-5-9-12-14-15-16
3 Newport Harbor (SS) 60 1:40:06 20:02 6:41 4:.02 2-3-8-33-37-71-73 2-3-8-22-25-27-28

Fountain Valley (SS) 90 1:43.07 20:38 6:53 256 10-18-20-25-35-36-48 10-17-19-21-23-24-26
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Surf
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Makenzie McRae 11 Huntington Beach  17:13.1 1 23 Jennifer Arreola 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:57.3
(1) (SS) (36)
2 Marley McCullough 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:11.1 2 24 Pheobe Grimshaw 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:13.7
3) (43)
3 Keaton Robar 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:29.6 3 25 Mariana Hernandez 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:146 21
(4) (44)
4  Olivia Bettinger 1 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:32.1 4 26 Thalia Griffith 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:17.9
(5) (45)
5 Trista Candiotty 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 18:34.8 5 27 Alejandra Reyburn 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:18.8
(6) (46)
6  Devyn Durbin 11 Huntington Beach 18419 6 28 Elizabeth Tinsley 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:35.5
(7) (SS) (50)
7 Emma Siok 9  Huntington Beach  18:48.6 7 29 (Casey McConn 10  Huntington Beach  21:37.4
(8) (SS) (51) (SS)
8 Emma Scheumann 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 19:.085 8 30 Olive Martin 10 Huntington Beach  21:40.0
(11) (52) (SS)
9 Stevie Holquin 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:11.8 9 31 Nicole Le 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:49.9
(12) (56)
10 Kiera Tallas 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:11.8 10 32 Emma Kudulis 10 Huntington Beach  22:02.8
(13) (58) (SS)
11 Charlotte Ross 9  Huntington Beach 19:144 11 33 Addison Goldwasser 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 22:03.3 22
(14) (SS) (59)
12 Ruby Flaim 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:17.1 12 34 Vivian Moore 10  Los Alamitos (SS)  22:06.1
(16) (60)
13 Luna Centeno 12 Huntington Beach  19:189 13 35 Hailey Tran 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:07.2 23
(17) (SS) (61)
14  Sydnie Lobo 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:34.9 14 36 Alinne Dao 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:11.2 24
(19) (62)
15 Kaitlyn McQuillen 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:356 15 37 Macy Richardson 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 22:13.0 25
(20) (64)
16 Kiana Low 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:35.6 16 38 Alyssa Maciel 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:14.2
(21) (65)
17 Chelsea Estrada 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:48.5 39 Roma Kubis 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:14.3
(22) (66)
18 Evelyn To 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:59.9 17 40 Oliviah Bustos 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:17.8
(25) (67)
19 Lily Fosmire 12 Huntington Beach  20:00.1 18 41  Alia Turcios 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:21.1
(26) (SS) (68)
20 AyaRoque 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:32.7 19 42 Milly Verdugo 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:26.8
(31) (70)
21 Emma Luong 12 Huntington Beach 20:37.9 20 43 Kayla Mellott 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:28.4
(33) (SS) (71)
22 Hayden Nguyen 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  20:46.1 44 Swasya Kadiam 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:32.5
(34) (72)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Surf

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 Sophia Martini 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:33.5 67 Emily Maciel 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 23:57.0
(73) (100)

46 Hannah Vosskuhler 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:35.4 68 Tessa Hoy 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 23:59.5
(74) (101)

47 Adeline Nguyen 10 Huntington Beach  22:39.1 69 Kelly Reid 9  Huntington Beach  24:02.3
(75) (SS) (102) (SS)

48 Angelina Nguyen 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:404 26 70  Amina Farki 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 24:04.7
(76) (103)

49 Reanne Robinson 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:40.7 71 Samantha Leyva 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 24:10.8 27
(77) (105)

50 Towale 9  Huntington Beach  22:45.6 72 Hazel Centeno 10  Huntington Beach  24:14.5
(78) (SS) (106) (SS)

51 Melissa Huynh 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:47.6 73 Vanessa 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 24:25.8 28
(79) (108) Gonzalez-Zuno

52 Gabriella Molina 11 Huntington Beach  22:58.2 74 Viata Bales 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 24:27.2
(81) (SS) (109)

53 Elisa Rodriguez 11 Huntington Beach  22:59.0 75 Angelina Wickstrom 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 24:31.8
(82) (SS) (110)

54 Edith Hernandez 10 Huntington Beach  23:10.6 76 Isabelle Goodman 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 24:34.2
(84) (SS) (111)

55 Audrey Yee 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  23:13.7 77 Jessica Makram 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 24:36.4
(85) (112)

56 Frencess Lam 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:18.6 78 Alessandra Pham 10  Huntington Beach  24:46.6
(86) (113) (SS)

57 Kendall Caira 9  Huntington Beach  23:19.6 79 Samantha Maier 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 24:51.8
(87) (SS) (114)

58 Leilani Moore 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 23:27.8 80 Sariah Baldree 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 24:52.3
(89) (115)

59 Mona Taylor 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 23:28.6 81 Skyler McClain 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 24:52.3
(90) (116)

60 Kaylie Do 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:32.9 82 Sela Moore 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 24:53.0
91) (117)

61 Sydney Perez 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 23:39.1 83 Kaitlyn Nakagawa 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  25:05.5
(93) (119)

62 Allison Greene 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  23:39.8 84 Alison Pham 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 25:27.4
(94) (122)

63 Josslyn Macy 11 Huntington Beach  23:40.1 85 Gabby Ibarra 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 25:35.6
(95) (SS) (123)

64 Chiara De Lorenzo 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  23:53.7 86 Jessica Bae 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 25:36.4
(97) (124)

65 Siena Laws 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 23:53.7 87 Kaitlynn Pham 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 25:39.4
(98) (125)

66 Kate Tanner 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:56.9 88 Tracy Vu 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 25:47.5
(99) (126)
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Place Name

89 Addison Smith
(127)

90 Kailani Munyer
(128)

91 Isabella Manno
(131)

92 Jenny Tran
(134)

93 Megan Mendez
(135)

94 Mia Bivens
(139)

95 Marisa Barlin
(140)

96 Beatrix Suh
(141)

97 Kyla Brannon
(146)

98 Bella Carabajal
(149)

Page 8/11

Grade

9

1

1

10

12

10

Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022 -

Individual Results

Team
Huntington Beach

(SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Huntington Beach
(SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)

Time
25:49.0

25:50.2

25:57.3

26:34.5

26:48.3

27:06.6

27:11.8

28:35.7

30:57.6

37:13.8

- Surf
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022

Team Results - Wave

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 E@,m Corona del Mar (SS) 24 1:3559 19112 6:24 246 1-3-4-6-10-15-18 1-3-4-6-10-15-18
2 @@ LagunaBeach (SS) 40 1:40:.06 20:02 641 1:.04 5-7-8-9-11-12-14 5-7-8-9-11-12-14
3 @ Marina (SS) 73 1:4429 20:54 6:58 2:51 2-13-17-23-25-37-48 2-13-17-20-21-25-28
4 ﬂ%@w Edison (SS) 104 1:53.09 22:38 7:33 317 16-19-30-31-35-42-45 16-19-22-23-24-26-27
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile

10/29/2022 -
Individual Results - Wave

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Melisse Djomby 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 17:32.3 1 23 Chloe Flores 12 Marina (SS) 21:421 20
(2) Enyawe (53)

2 Ella Murray 1 Marina (SS) 18:57.1 2 24 Nina Rogers 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:454

9) (54)

3 BeaDouglass 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:58.8 3 25 Sally Woodruff 9 Marina (SS) 21:480 21
(10) (55)

4  Ellie Rosing 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:166 4 26 Sienna Herdman 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 21:56.0

(15) (57)

5 Yolo Javier 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:23.2 5 27 Piper Halpern 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:124

(18) (63)

6  Mimi Mikulka 9 Coronadel Mar (SS) 19:53.3 6 28 Hailey Porter 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:21.6

(23) (69)

7 Brighton Welch 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 19:56.7 7 29 Fiona McCue 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 22:53.1

(24) (80)

8 Kiara Flores 11 LagunaBeach (SS) 20:03.9 8 30 Cami Britton 10 Edison (SS) 23.002 22
(27) (83)

9 Sydney Sydney 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:146 9 31 Olivia Trazo 9 Edison (SS) 23271 23
(28) (88)

10 Alex Law 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 20:174 10 32 MayalLee 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 23:35.2

(29) (92)

11 Karina Pitz 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 20:26.7 11 33 Kathleen Lee 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 23:46.7

(30) (96)

12 Hayden Joseph 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 20:34.5 12 34 Kayla Dinh 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 24:09.4

(32) (104)

13 Abigail Lopez 9 Marina (SS) 20:53.2 13 35 Kara Soto 9 Edison (SS) 24221 24
(35) (107)

14 Anoua Carrie 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:594 14 36 Claire Smith 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 25:00.9

(37) (118)

15 Ava Chambers 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 21.015 15 37 Joliet Nguyen 1 Marina (SS) 25.07.0 25
(38) (120)

16 Alma Lindblom 12 Edison (SS) 21:055 16 38 Ashley Riba 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 25:12.7

(39) (121)

17 Mia Lomon 1 Marina (SS) 21:.08.3 17 39 Alejandra Prieto 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 25:53.8

(40) (129)

18 Isabella Vu 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:12.2 18 40 Koral Seeley 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 25:54.3

41) (130)

19 Keala Morales 12 Edison (SS) 21:1132 19 41 Sydney Jasso 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 26:20.2

(42) (132)

20 Britta Wolker 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:22.3 42 Brennan Yee 10 Edison (SS) 26:248 26
(47) (133)

21 Naiya Sapru 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:25.1 43 Ashley Hinojosa 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 26:54.3

(48) (136)

22 Emily Williams 9 LagunaBeach (SS) 21:31.4 44  Allison Duarte 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 26:55.8

(49) (137)
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Place Name

45 Emily Ashlock
(138)

46 Gabby Sosa
(142)

47 Katie Pham
(143)

48 Ashley Tran
(144)

49 May Whitehouse
(145)

50 Adelene Doan-Nhi
(147)

51 Arianna Tsimerekis
(148)
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Race 102 - Girls Merge - 3 Mile
10/29/2022 -

Individual Results - Wave

Grade Team Time  Points

9 Edison (SS) 26572 27
10 Corona del Mar (SS) 29:37.1
11 Corona del Mar (SS) 30:06.1
9 Marina (SS) 30:.09.8 28
9 Corona del Mar (SS) 30:10.8
9 Marina (SS) 35:45.4

10 Marina (SS) 36:07.9
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